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European Championship Sestriere S1-Racel
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #4 CHAREYRE T. - TM e me 14 52.405 12:11:32.642 6 54.236 12:04:38.186
1 55.184 12:00:01.155 15 52.313 12:12:24.955 7 54.257 12:05:32.443
2 53.842 12:00:54.997 16 52.621 12:13:17.576 8 53.375 12:06:25.818
3 53.689 12:01:48.686 17 52.136 12:14:09.712 9 53.387 12:07:19.205
4 53.414 12:02:42.100 18 53.105 12:15:02.817 10 53.316 12:08:12.521
5 53.046 12:03:35.146 19 52.741 12:15:55.558 11 53.177 12:09:05.698
6 53.303 12:04:28.449 20 52.568 12:16:48.126 12 53.313 12:09:59.011
7 52.958 12:05:21.407 13 53.473 12:10:52.484
8 52.944 12:06:14.351  P0-3-#119 COUSIN N. - Honda + 16068 14 53.520 12:11:46.004
9 53.202 12:07:07.553 1 58.665 12:00:05.256 15 53.004 12:12:39.008
10 53.301 12:08:00.854 2 54.324 12:00:59.580 16 52.618 12:13:31.626
1 52.949 12:08:53.803 3 33.797 12:01:53.377 17 53.468 12:14:25.094
12 52.655 12:09:46.458 4 >4.681 12:02:48.058 18 52957 12:15:18.051
13 52717 12:10:39.175 > 53852 12:03:41.910 19 53.035 12:16:11.086
14 52.242 12:11:31.417 6 33372 12:04:35.282 20 53314 12:17:04.400
s 52480 12:12:23.899 7 53.522 12:05:28.804
16 52.439 12:13:16.338 8 53697 12:06:22.501
17 52529 12:14:08.867 9 53.257 12:07:15.758
18 52.875 12:15:01.742 10 53.165 12:08:08.923
19 53.420 12:15:55.162 1 53.435 12:09:02.358
20 52,370 12:16-47 532 12 53.971 12:09:56.329
13 52.876 12:10:49.205
Po. 2 - # 111 CLASS M. - Husqvarna + 00 5on 14 52918 12:11:42.123
1 55.671 12:00:01.827 15 53.415 12:12:35.538
2 53.817 12:00:55.644 16 53.617 12:13:29.155
3 53.353 12:01:48.997 17 53.927 12:14:23.082
4 53.601 12:02:42.598 18 53.317 12:15:16.399
5 52.949 12:03:35.547 19 53.557 12:16:09.956
6 53.239 12:04:28.786 20 53.644 12:17:03.600
7 53.365 12:05:22.151
Diff. First
8 52.718 12:06:14.869 ~ PO-4-#98FATH L. -KTM +16.868
9 53162 12:07:08.031 1 59.001 12:00:05.440
10 53.230 12:08:01.261 2 54.546 12:00:59.986
1 53.008 12:08:54.269 3 53.789 12:01:53.775
12 52.578 12:09:46.847 4 55257 12:02:49.032
13 53.390 12:10:40.237 > 54.918 12:03:43.950

Fastest lap: 52.136
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 5 - # 292 BUNOD E. - Honda . ;gfg 14 53.001 12:11:46.301 6 54.400 12:04:39.879
1 58.955 12:00:05.748 15 53.206 12:12:39.507 7 54.200 12:05:34.079
2 54.955 12:01:00.703 16 52.631 12:13:32.138 8 55.661 12:06:29.740
3 53.624 12:01:54.327 17 1:02.506 12:14:34.644 9 54.608 12:07:24.348
4 55213 12:02:49 540 18 52.845 12:15:27.489 10 54.622 12:08:18.970
5 54.904 12:03:44.444 19 53.860 12:16:21.349 11 54.069 12:09:13.039
6 54.159 12:04:38.603 20 53.200 12:17:14.549 12 53.870 12:10:06.909
7 54.405 12:05:33.008 13 53.356 12:11:00.265
8 55.176 12:06:28.184  PO. 7 - # 131 HERMUNEN M. - SWM + ggf;g;‘ 14 53.790 12:11:54.055
9 53.189 12:07:21.373 1 56.835 12:00:03.229 15 54.019 12:12:48.074
10 53.524 12:08:14.897 2 55.024 12:00:58.253 16 53.823 12:13:41.897
11 53.556 12:09:08.453 3 54.967 12:01:53.220 17 54.815 12:14:36.712
12 52.987 12:10:01.440 4 55.561 12:02:48.781 18 53.917 12:15:30.629
13 52.896 12:10:54.336 5 54.956 12:03:43.737 19 53.581 12:16:24.210
14 52.997 12:11:47.333 6 54.241 12:04:37.978 20 53.575 12:17:17.785
1s 3,025 12:12:40.358 7 54.337 12:05:32.315
16 52.850 12:13:33.208 8 56.962 12:06:29.277
17 54.866 12:1428.074 9 54.459 12:07:23.736
18 54.057 12:15:22.131 10 54.812 12:08:18.548
19 53.654 12:16:15.785 1 54.008 12:09:12.556
20 54.889 12:17:10.674 12 53.563 12:10:06.119
13 53.679 12:10:59.798
Po. 6 - # 96 KAIVERS R. - KTM . ;;foﬁlr;t 14 54.030 12:11:53.828
1 59.511 12:00:06.318 15 53.912 12:12:47.740
2 55.004 12:01:01.322 16 53.913 12:13:41.653
3 53.745 12:01:55.067 17 54.623 12:14:36.276
4 54.910 12:02:49.977 18 53.847 12:15:30.123
5 54.750 12:03:44.727 19 53.663 12:16:23.786
6 54.315 12:04:39.042 20 53.247 12:17:17.033
7 54.157 12:05:33.199
8 53.867 12:06:27.066  Po- 8- #68 MONTICELLID. - TM + glgzﬁsr;
9 3219 12:07:20.285 1 1:00.580 12:00:07.302
10 53.450 12:08:13.735 2 54.967 12:01:02.269
1 3587 12:09:07.322 3 53.804 12:01:56.073
12 52.874 12:10:00.196 4 54.686 12:02:50.759
13 53.104 12:10:53.300 5 54.720 12:03:45.479

Fastest lap: 52.136
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 71 KEJMAR P. - TM . ggf;gszt 14 54.328 12:11:56.805 6 55.944 12:04:49.545
1 1:00.932 12:00:07.873 15 54.283 12:12:51.088 7 56.010 12:05:45.555
2 54923 12:01:02.796 16 54.110 12:13:45.198 8 54.894 12:06:40.449
3 54.523 12:01:57.319 17 55.009 12:14:40.207 9 54.069 12:07:34.518
4 54.498 12:02:51.817 18 54.357 12:15:34.564 10 53.947 12:08:28.465
5 54.484 12:03:46.301 19 54.141 12:16:28.705 11 54.141 12:09:22.606
6 54.454 12:04:40.755 20 54.412 12:17:23.117 12 53.967 12:10:16.573
7 54.081 12:05:34.836 13 54.474 12:11:11.047
8 55.445 12:06:30.281  PO. 11 -# 32 SAMMARTIN E. - Honda + gg;;;t 14 54.183 12:12:05.230
9 54.594 12:07:24.875 1 1:05.593 12:00:12.193 15 53.883 12:12:59.113
10 54.640 12:08:19.515 2 55.862 12:01:08.055 16 54.063 12:13:53.176
11 54.427 12:09:13.942 3 55.608 12:02:03.663 17 54.176 12:14:47.352
12 54.114 12:10:08.056 4 55.565 12:02:59.228 18 53.670 12:15:41.022
13 53.907 12:11:01.963 5 54.822 12:03:54.050 19 53.400 12:16:34.422
14 54.475 12:11:56.438 6 55.147 12:04:49.197 20 53.578 12:17:28.000
1s 54336 12:12:50.774 7 54.468 12:05:43.665
16 54.094 12:13:44.868 8 53971 12:06:37.636
17 <5015 12:14:39.883 9 54.097 12:07:31.733
18 54319 12:15:34.202 10 54.092 12:08:25.825
19 54.103 12:16:28.305 u 53771 12:09:19.596
20 54,489 12:17:22.794 12 53.903 12:10:13.499
13 53.796 12:11:07.295
Po. 10 - # 121 SITNIANSKY M. - Honda + o0 ese 14 53.831 12:12:01.126
1 1:01.016 12:00:08.154 15 54.122 12:12:55.248
2 55.108 12:01:03.262 16 54.201 12:13:49.449
3 54.489 12:01:57.751 17 54.459 12:14:43.908
4 54.494 12:02:52.245 18 53.981 12:15:37.889
5 54.422 12:03:46.667 19 54.565 12:16:32.454
6 54.460 12:04:41.127 20 54.613 12:17:27.067
7 53.986 12:05:35.113
Diff. First
8 55.425 12:06:30.538  Po.12-#20 BORELLAE. - SWM +40.468
9 54,580 12:07:25.118 1 1:03.711 12:00:10.878
10 54.692 12:08:19.810 2 56.557 12:01:07.435
1 54365 12:09:14.175 3 55.606 12:02:03.041
12 54.257 12:10:08.432 4 55.915 12:02:58.956
13 54.045 12:11:02.477 5 54.645 12:03:53.601

Fastest lap: 52.136
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European Championship Sestriere S1-Racel
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 97 FILIPPETTI G. - TM . Zl{fsﬁlfs; 14 55.445 12:12:14.450 8 55.937 12:06:42.942
1 1:02.674 12:00:09.675 15 54.893 12:13:09.343 9 55.936 12:07:38.878
2 56.117 12:01:05.792 16 55.262 12:14:04.605 10 55.937 12:08:34.815
3 55.260 12:02:01.052 17 54.792 12:14:59.397 11 55.746 12:09:30.561
4 55.067 12:02:56.119 18 58.207 12:15:57.604 12 55.414 12:10:25.975
5 54.750 12:03:50.869 19 54.620 12:16:52.224 13 55.245 12:11:21.220
6 54.476 12:04:45.345 14 54.918 12:12:16.138
7 59.294 12:05:44.639  P0-15-#42TSCHUPPR.-TM Elf{ I::)t 15 55.093 12:13:11.231
8 55,036 12:06:39.675 1 1:02.063 12:00:09.171 16 55.146 12:14:06.377
9 53.885 12:07:33.560 2 56.193 12:01:05.364 17 55.285 12:15:01.662
10 54,707 12:08:28.267 3 56.816 12:02:02.180 18 56.754 12:15:58.416
11 55,664 12:09:23.931 4 55.653 12:02:57.833 19 54.767 12:16:53.183
12 54.548 12:10:18.479 5 55.622 12:03:53.455
13 54.582 IR 6 55.672 12:04:49.127  Po. 17 - # 213 GAYA J. - Suzuki oo
14 3.950 1212:07.011 7 56.278 12:05:45.405 1 1:03.999 12:00:11.807
1s 53.858 12:13:00.869 8 56.631 12:06:42.036 2 57.415 12:01:09.222
16 53,440 12:13:54.309 9 56.056 12:07:38.092 3 56.241 12:02:05.463
17 3793 12:14:48.102 10 56.449 12:08:34.541 4 55.962 12:03:01.425
18 53.809 12:15:41.911 11 55.641 12:09:30.182 5 56.056 12:03:57.481
19 3770 12:16:35.681 12 55.421 12:10:25.603 6 55.671 12:04:53.152
20 53.368 12:17:29.049 13 55.380 12:11:20.983 7 55.586 12:05:48.738
14 54.954 12:12:15.937 8 56.186 12:06:44.924
Po. 14 - # 140 PROVAZNIK E. - Yamaha Elf1f LF;: 15 54.936 12:13:10.873 9 55.409 12:07:40.333
1 1:03.285 12:00:10.632 16 55.190 12:14:06.063 10 55.638 12:08:35.971
2 56.234 12:01:06.866 17 54.781 12:15:00.844 11 55.766 12:09:31.737
3 56.021 12:02:02.887 18 56.934 12:15:57.778 12 55.420 12:10:27.157
4 55910 12:02:58.797 19 54.990 12:16:52.768 13 55.305 12:11:22.462
5 56.617 12:03:55.414 14 55.006 12:12:17.468
6 55.158 12:04:50.572  P0.16 - #6 HUNZIKER L. - KTM Elflf LF;:; 15 55.223 12:13:12.691
; 55 856 12:05:46.428 1 1:03.738 12:00:11.280 16 55.501 12:14:08.192
8 56.009 12:06:42.437 2 55.981 12:01:07.261 17 56.140 12:15:04.332
9 56.057 12:07:38.494 3 56.117 12:02:03.378 18 55217 12:15:59.549
10 54.988 12:08:33.482 4 56.788 12:03:00.166 19 55.610 12:16:55.159
1 54.582 12:09:28.064 5 55.537 12:03:55.703
12 55.723 12:10:23.787 6 55.595 12:04:51.298
13 55.218 12:11:19.005 7 55.707 12:05:47.005
Fastest lap: 52.136
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 18 - # 124 MADISSON E. - KTM E'flf g: 15 58.204 12:13:21.096 9 1:00.887 12:08:05.767
1 1.06.237 12:00:13.558 16 55.931 12:14:17.027 10 1:03.714 12:09:09.481
2 56.459 12:01:10.017 17 55.283 12:15:12.310 1 1:01.999 12:10:11.480
3 55.730 12:02:05.747 18 55.255 12:16:07.565 12 1:03.679 12:11:15.159
4 56.258 12:03:02.005 19 56.594 12:17:04.159 13 1:04.423 12:12:19.582
5 55.890 12:03:57.895 14 1:03.321 12:13:22.903
6 55.558 12:04:53.453 PO.20-#22PALSP.-TM E'flf LF;:; 15 1:03.301 12:14:26.204
7 55.779 12:05:49.232 1 1:11.302 12:00:18.994 16 59.227 12:15:25.431
8 56.313 12:06:45.545 2 57.012 12:01:16.006 17 1:01.656 12:16:27.087
9 55.161 12:07-40.706 3 56.201 12:02:12.207 18 1:04.579 12:17:31.666
10 55930 12:08:36.636 4 57.203 12:03:09.410
11 55.614 12:09:32.250 5 55.271 12:04:04.681  Po.22 - #201 DI CICCOD. - T™M +Dsi)ﬁL;i:£
1 55 605 12:10:27 855 6 55.489 12:05:00.170 1 1:06.887 12:00:14.710
13 55297 12:11:23.152 7 55.537 12:05:55.707 2 58.395 12:01:13.105
14 54,886 12:12:18.038 8 56.610 12:06:52.317 3 57.564 12:02:10.669
1s 55183 12:13:13.221 9 55.674 12:07:47.991 4 56.743 12:03:07.412
16 58284 12:14:11.505 10 55.158 12:08:43.149 5 55.928 12:04:03.340
17 54.643 12:15:06.148 11 55.652 12:09:38.801 6 56.000 12:04:59.340
18 55710 12:16:01.858 12 56.039 12:10:34.840 7 55.678 12:05:55.018
19 55170 12:16:57.028 13 57.033 12:11:31.873 8 56.478 12:06:51.496
14 56.583 12:12:28.456 9 54,922 12:07:46.418
Po. 19 - # 144 VERTEMATI M. - Vertemati E'flfLF;:; 15 55.742 12:13:24.198 10 55.671 12:08:42.089
1 1:06.456 12:00:13.898 16 55.121 12:14:19.319 11 56.578 12:09:38.667
2 58.165 12:01:12.063 17 55.709 12:15:15.028
3 56.837 12:02:08.900 18 57.568 12:16:12.596  Po. 23 - # 202 VORLICEK P. - Suzuki . fgfl'_:;;
4 57.801 12:03:06.701 19 55.880 12:17:08.476 1 1:10.080 12:00:17.869
5 55.854 12:04:02.555
Diff. First
6 55.999 12:04:58.554  P0.21-#5 GIANOLA G. - Honda +2 Laps
; 55353 12:05:53.907 1 1:05.157 12:00:13.166
8 55 536 12:06:49.493 2 58.788 12:01:11.954
9 55.303 12:07:44.796 3 59.994 12:02:11.948
10 55382 12:08:40.178 4 59.143 12:03:11.091
11 55.738 12:09:35.916 5 57.798 12:04:08.889
1 55 330 12:10:31.246 6 58.258 12:05:07.147
13 55.647 12:11:26.893 7 58830 12:06:05.977
14 55.999 12:12:22.892 8 58.903 12:07:04.880

Fastest lap: 52.136
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